N

I Y

CITY OF LODI COUNCIL COMMUNICATION

AGENDA TITLE: Register of Claims Dated July 15, 1992
in the Amount of $5,957,283.38

MEETING DATE: July 15, 1992
PREPARED BY: Finance Director

RECOMMENDED ACTION: That the City Council approve certification of the attached

Register ,of Claims.

BACKGROUND INFORMATION: Attached is the Register of Claims in the amount of
$5,957,283.38 dated July 15, 1992.

FUNDLNG: As per attached report.

Finance Director
O ss

Attachment

(A
L4 - . "
THOMAS A. PETERSON recycied paper
City Manager




: COUNCIL REPORT
July 15, 19%2

To: CITY MANAGER

FROM: FINANCE OIRECTOR

SURJECT: Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register
of claim to be approved at the reqular meeting of the City Council on July 15, 1992,

FUND  DESCRIPTION

10 GENERAL

10-85 General Holding

11  Stores Imventory

12 Equipment

13 Refuse Surcharge Fund

16 Electric Utility

16.1 Utility Clrtlay Reserve
16-90 Electric Inventory

17 Sana Utility

171 Sang Utility - Capital Out!
17.2 \Wede Water Capital Reserve
17-90 Sana Inventory

18 W Utility

181 W\l Utility Capital Outlay
18-90 Wl Inventory

21  Library

211 Library Capital Outlay

22 Camp Hutchins

23 Asset Seizure Fud

270 LID = Self Insurance

28 Medical Insurance

29  Enployee Benefits

30 PL & PO Insurance

31  Workers Carpensation

2 Gas Tax - 2107

B Gas Tax -2106

B  Deferred Campensation Fund
$ Gas Tax - 210

370 S830-Transportation Partner
41  Bond Interest & Redemption
443 1988 State Park Bond Fund

CLAIMS
6/25/92

.00
182,673.13
106,643.50

4,310.78
.00
5.17
2,588,424.38
8,320.81
7,003.01
7,568.23
.00
.00
.00
18,583.95
2387747

.00
14,609,54

.00
312.06
.00
£69.50
.00
6,209.34
0
155.88

1,845.63
00

88888

CLAIMS
77@/%2

.00
93,859.36
44,847 .64
15,293.29

11836

.00
2,120,756.80
246,50
49,353.78
892.79

.00
.00
.00
31,090.96

5,472

88888834183

8
8

480371
880,72

8388888

PAYROLL
6721792

8

&
8

g B
CEPEEEEE

s

2R

BN
\‘
£

-

g8
2e2BEH

—t

[EEY
©
=~

N

83

INTER
TRANSFER

.

%
388881888888888888

-

.

»

TOTAL

DISBURSEMENTS

.00
709,756,11
15149114

19,288.06
11836

25786
4,771,475.58
14,408.85
56,356.79
32,540.14
542.62

.00

.00

16,475.49
29,732.41
.00
39,224.71
.00
5,114.46
.00
669.50
.00



(9218, NS IVE Y o

oW DN

SSEISE SETE SR Bl

[N
N
N

SN

3

OESCRIPTION CLAIMS

6/25/92
HUD - 1985/1986
HD 8/-8
HD 83-80 30,180
HD 89-%0 10,401
HD = 1990/91 20.
HD 1991-1992

Industrial Way & B'Man Devel
Industrial Wy & B'man Rd #
Turmer/Cluff Bond Redarption
WID Inproverents

IMF STORM FACILITIES

IMF General Facilities & Adn
Subdivision Reserves Fund
Subdivisions

Comunity Center

Hutchins Street Square Capit
Hutchins St Sq Holz Bequest
Copital Outlay Resenve
Utility Outlay Reserve
Mester DrainaBe Program
Master Storm Drain = AB1600
Transportation Development A
Dial-A-Ride

Feceral Urban "D"
Transportation (FAU-SC)
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike
Hoel & Motel Tax

Resenve - Cost of Labor & Mt

FINAL TOTALS
TOTAL 3,020,140.33

|
S8,

[V ey
-_ -
[2)]
[
$a

>
$BR B2 8q Bw .. .. B8
SERSISRIIIIVIIVBRLIIIIKSSILIRPLIR

CLAIMS
7/02/92

N

S ... N8 .85, 3, . R
288888888388 8883838388838383388

—t
-
o

S

comN
:\nl\z
48

B3

2,31,62.49

PAYROLL

6721792

288

\l
L LB BB B8s
BBBuBBNRBRBRRRRRRNEBEE

&
Ca)
z

2,141.8)

B3 ,
88888838383888388833888888888888

g

Z
,gg

B8
&

= S
SEEENS
CEAAEY

3888

B
gy

=
&8

.

5 B8
38388883845

O~
»

3
.\l

JA

EpE B
gaaga

5,957,283.38



| certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register listed above is accurate

in amount, and the register is listed accurately by fund. ; >
| W ﬂéddq.-—-r/o N g A Z - T
¢ &tcount Clerk Mayor

) ﬂ
B Vo) - Apomesic
1 / City Cerk




INTERFUND TRANSFER
SUMMARY

»

CITY UTILITY BILLS 85,459.59

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENTS 1,807.50
87,267.09



